Kathi Cornelius v

From: Kevin Lucas

Sent: Tuesday, April 18, 2023 10:05 AM

To: Kathi Cornelius

Subject: Fwd: Email Notification to Residents on April 20 Meeting

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Anthony Prosser <anthonyprosser@me.com>

Date: April 17, 2023 at 2:17:35 PM EDT

To: Chip Block <blockc@jupiterinletcolony.org>

Cc: Dan Comerford <comerfordd@jupiterinletcolony.org>, Kevin Lucas <lucask@jupiterinletcolony.org>,
Ivelisse Chico-Randazzo <Randazzol@jupiterinletcolony.org>, Kathi Cornelius
<Corneliusk@jupiterinletcolony.org>, "Richard D. Busto" <bustod@jupiterinletcolony.org>,
pamela.m.rauch@fpl.com, Gustavo Medina <gmedina@tequesta.org>, sresnick@workinggearshr.com
Subject: Re: Email Notification to Residents on April 20 Meeting

Chip

Looks good to me

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 17, 2023, at 12:36 PM, Chip Block <blockc@jupiterinletcolony.org> wrote:

Can we send a First Alert email today? Please see attachment.

Chip Block
Vice Mayor, Jupiter Inlet Colony
917-923-0056
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